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Details of Participants
Name Email
Takatso Maputle     Transnet NPA  PLZ Takatso.Maputle@transnet.net
CHRISTA (Guest) Malomebe@yahoo.com
Mpho Gaotime mpho.g@ninedot.co.za
Marcia Mabaso (Guest) marcia.mabaso@saflog.co.za
Thami Mqina thamie@tmqconsulting.co.za
Caroline Wang wangxy@chec.bj.cn
Kelvin Byrne Transnet National Port 
Authority   Ngqura Kelvin.Byrne@transnet.net
Arie Hollenbach arie.hollenbach@amggroup.com
Shamina Krishnaswamy  [Transnet NPA 
DBN] Shamina.Krishnaswamy@transnet.net
Gerhard De Beer gdebeer@AutoIH.co.za
Brian Cotter brianc@lsltek.co.za
Helena van der Westhuizen (Pretoria) helena.vdw@ixengineers.co.za
Hans Karemaker - iX engineers: 
hans.k@ixengineers.co.za  iX engineers: hans.k@ixengineers.co.za
Magenthran Ruthenavelu          Transnet 
National Ports Authority   CPT Magenthran.Ruthenavelu@transnet.net
Tendani Netshandama Tendani@fidentia.co.za
Trevor Mahlakwane trevormahlakwane@gmail.com

James Mpofu   Transnet Corporate   JHB James.Mpofu@transnet.net
Sinaye Mgolombane Sinaye.Mgolombane@transnet.net
Joe Wengrowe j.wengrowe@amsol.co.za; joewengrowe@gmail.com
Thulisa Zukulu     Transnet National Port 
Authority     PLZ Thulisa.Zukulu@transnet.net
Mapaseka Gcilitshana  [Transnet NPA 
DBN] Mapaseka.Gcilitshana@transnet.net
Norris Mukembe norris.mukembe@mba2023.asb.edu.my
Wanda Ellison WandaEllison@zaaepna.com
Karina Zhang qyzhang@chi-sg.com
Umang John umang@mcj.co.za

Jaap van der Merwe
admin@EDBF.onmicrosoft.com, 
jaap.vdm@powerlawcapital.com

Thulani Mhlongo    Transnet National 
Ports Authority   DBN Thulani.Mhlongo@transnet.net
André Engelbrecht
Thulisile Rasekganya TRasekganya@turntown.co.za
Olebogeng Marakalla   Transnet 
Corporate Centre    Johannesburg Olebogeng.Marakalla@transnet.net
ricki-lee.meijers Ricki-Lee.Meijers@wbho.co.za
Nicolas Verrier nicolas.verrier@grinaker-lta.co.za
Andre van der Merwe andre.v@mdconstruction.co.za
Phumelele Mashoba   Transnet Corporate   
Johannesburg Phumelele.Mashoba@transnet.net
Colin Raman colinr@iliso.com



Paula Dollman paula@subtechoffshore.com
Shraveen Ramdhar    Transnet Freight Rail    
JHB Shraveen.Ramdhar@transnet.net
Pecku, Suven (S) suven.pecku@sasol.com
Hoest A. van der (Anthony) Anthony.vanderHoest@vanoord.com
Matthew Preiss (Grindrod) Matthew.Preiss@grindrod.com
Victor Muller Victor.Muller@bigengroup.com
Alex Wan wanjiangshan@ccccltd.cn
Bonolo Nare   Transnet Corporate   JHB Bonolo.Nare@transnet.net
Nontobeko Funde   Transnet National 
Ports Authority  NGQ Nontobeko.Funde@transnet.net
Viljoen, Duan duan.viljoen@hatch.com
Shawn Modise smodise@nceda.co.za
Berk A.H. van (Arjen) arjen.vanberk@vanoord.com
Andre van Tonder avtonder@icloud.com
Gugulethu  Buthelezi    [Transnet NPA 
DBN] Gugulethu.Buthelezi@transnet.net
Fred van Hulten (Guest)
Yolande Alexander-Thomas yolande@btkmqs.com
Alfred Matsepe     Transnet National Port 
Authority     JHB Alfred.Matsepe@transnet.net
Alwyn N Naidoo Alwyn.N.Naidoo@za.ey.com
Polman, Emmanuel e.polman@portofrotterdam.com
Frans Van Der Walt frans@qs2000plus.co.za
Vos J.L. (Johan) johan.vos@vanoord.com
Sihle Shiba sihle@vharanani.com
Zhong Jia from CHEC (来宾) jzhong@chec.bj.cn
Gerhard Bester gerhard.bester@capic.co.za

James Ramage
admin@PowerLawCapital.onmicrosoft.com, 
james.ramage@powerlawcapital.com

Jan-Louis Spoelstra spoelstra@flyingswans.org
Bouton, Paul Paul.Bouton@wsp.com
Hutsebaut Koen koen.hutsebaut@jandenul.com
Sahil R. Patel spatel@prdw.com
Mudaly, Devan Devan.Mudaly@angloamerican.com

Van Eeden, Anita (Cape Town)
Anita.Vaneeden@advisian.com, 
Anita.vaneeden@worley.com

Sturn Lukas (LAF) Lukas.Sturn@liebherr.com
Tidima Kgorane   Transnet Corporate   
JHB Tidima.Kgorane@transnet.net
Seniel PILLAY (Guest) admin@nakosystra.com, seniel.pillay@nakosystra.com
Swanson, Monica MA.Swanson@portofrotterdam.com
Hohenhaus Marti (MCR) Marti.Hohenhaus@liebherr.com
Davison, Rilet (R) Rilet.Davison@sasol.com
tijana tijana@mgabadeli.com
Alan E. Le Roux aleroux@prdw.com
Peet Benade   Transnet Corporate   JHB Peet.Benade@transnet.net
Wust, Isak Isak.Wust@wsp.com
Mr Duncan Oduor Otieno dotieno@summerplaceholding.com
Katlego Tlhabanelo



Pitso Mokete Pitso@tths.co.za, pitso@growthafrica.co.uk
Pontsho Nchodu Pontsho.Nchodu@gtac.gov.za
poly cd han (来宾)
Khwathisani Ramaloko   Transnet 
Corporate   JHB Khwathisani.Ramaloko@transnet.net
Goitsemodimo (Guest)
Khethelo Mazibuko khethelo.mazibuko@rrsinvestment.co.za
Warwick G. Donaldson wdonaldson@prdw.com
Queen MPHAHLELE q.mphahlele@meridiam.com
Leon Mtsi Leon.Mtsi@thelodb.com
Tyler Peter tyler@ntcgroup.co.za
Henk Bester Henk.Bester@bigengroup.com
David Buytenhuys dbuytenhuys@grupocobra.com
CRSC-Jack Yang (来宾) yangzhi3@crsc.cn
Barnard, Carise (C) Carise.Barnard@sasol.com
Jaco Steyn Jaco.Steyn@rhdhv.com
Allan R. Wijnberg awijnberg@prdw.com
Andrew SHIAKA a.shiaka@meridiam.com
Caslyn Moses   Transnet NPA   Ngqura Caslyn.Moses@transnet.net
Collin Ramukhubathi collin.ramukhubathi@afrimat.co.za
Motsie, Tshepo Tshepo.Motsie@wsp.com
Darren J. Cloete dcloete@prdw.com
Ngcobo, Vuma Vuma.Ngcobo@angloamerican.com
ian clark admin@MIDG670.onmicrosoft.com
Craig Johnson craig.johnson@enuvo.co.za
Shiv Shankar Shiv.Shankar@adani.com
Nandi Oliphant     Transnet National Ports 
Authority  JHB Nandi.Oliphant@transnet.net
Kershwin FRANKSON k.frankson@meridiam.com
Slarmie, Nazeer M.Slarmie@hpc-hamburg.de
Octavias (Guest)
Vanessa Davidson vanessa@sbidz.co.za
Tim Fox Tim_Fox@fpt.co.za
Doug Southgate doug@sbidz.co.za

Thamsanqa Kunene  [Transnet NPA DBN] Thamsanqa.Kunene@transnet.net
Macwell Zengeya Macwell@kwaggah.co.za
Duncan A. Stuart dstuart@prdw.com
Chilli Boardroom chilli@mdconstruction.co.za
China harbour---Stone (来宾)
Mathibe, Busisiwe (BON) Busisiwe.Mathibe@sasol.com
Tsoai, Letlhogonolo (LE) Letlhogonolo.Tsoai@sasol.com
Ansleigh Wagner estimate@katlantic.co.za
SANDID Mehdi msandid@systra.com
Nqobile Gumede | Office Admin nqobile.gumede@saflog.co.za
Tiisetso Nkalai Tiisetso.Nkalai@thelodb.com
MAJORCRYK Jean-Philippe jpmajorcryk@systra.com
Yolisa Kani   Transnet Corporate   
Johannesburg Yolisa.Kani@transnet.net
CHUNIAUD Jean-Christophe jcchuniaud@systra.com



Immanuel Burton immanuel.burton@saflog.co.za
Cerezo, Antonio (Madrid) ANTONIO.CEREZO@advisian.com
Jerome Vraagom (Guest) jeromevraagom.rcl@gmail.com
Jason Smith jason.smith@saflog.co.za
Thokozani Mhlongo     Transnet National 
Port Authority     PLZ Thokozani.Mhlongo@transnet.net
Coastal Durban coastal@mdconstruction.co.za
Zainub Karodia          Transnet Freight Rail   
JHB Zainub.Karodia@transnet.net
Zhu Feng zhufeng@chi-sg.com
Nolan Damoense nolan.damoense@saflog.co.za
Jaun Bekker | National Rail Manager jaun.bekker@saflog.co.za
Noanne Botha Noanne.Botha@thelodb.com
Andrew Scott andrew.s_plc-contracting.com
Greiner, Lars L.Greiner@hpc-hamburg.de
Gift Maidi     Transnet National Port 
Authority     CPT Gift.Maidi@transnet.net
Joseph Mudolo wjmudolo@summerplaceholding.com
Lungelwa Mxokozeli   Transnet National 
Ports Authority   East London Lungelwa.Mxokozeli@transnet.net
Basil Ngcobo         Transnet National Ports 
Authority   RCB Basil.Ngcobo@transnet.net
Martin, Samuel samuel.martin@angloamerican.com
Mark Muir MMuir@gibbenvironmental.co.za
Scott Richards scott.richards@lithon.com
Serge K Kabati Serge.K.Kabati@za.ey.com
Mava Mgeyiya   Transnet National Ports 
Authority  JHB Mava.Mgeyiya@transnet.net
Liang
Xolani Ngcivana   Transnet National Ports 
Authority   PLZ Xolani.Ngcivana@transnet.net
Phomolo Motaung     Transnet National 
Port Authority     RCB Phomolo.Motaung@transnet.net

Thabang Nkoko thabang@tmqconsulting.co.za, thamie@tmqconsulting.co.za
China Railway Group (Guest)
Adinda Preller adinda@sbidz.co.za
LMJ Consortium (Guest)
Tasneem Patel tasneem@borrokagroup.com
Motebang Malapane     Transnet National 
Port Authority     CPT Motebang.Malapane@transnet.net
Sisanda Msi   Transnet National Port 
Authority   Saldanha Sisanda.Msi@transnet.net
peter rich (Guest)
poly cd han (来宾)
Malebo Nooi    Transnet National Ports 
Authority   SLD Malebo.Nooi@transnet.net
Thabo M, (Guest)
LMJ Consortium (Guest)
Karl Miao (Guest) miaofu@polycdoverseas.com



LMJ Consortium (Guest)
LMJ Consortium (Guest)
Jankelow Darren (LAF) Darren.Jankelow@liebherr.com
Niu Yazhou niuyz@ccccltd.cn
Deirdre Strydom   Transnet Corporate   
JHB Deirdre.Strydom@transnet.net
Fu Zhijing fuzhijing@crecgi.com
Michelle Collis michellecollis@gmail.com


